
Rank Name Date of Birth Nationality Event Mark Wind Remarks

1 Lorraine Martins 2000-04-04 BRA 100m 11.427 +0.8

2 Polyniki Emmanouilidou 2003-06-30 GRE 100m 11.429 +0.0

3 Lorène Bazolo 1983-05-04 POR 100m 11.49 +0.8

4 Gémima Joseph 2001-10-17 FRA 100m 11.53 +0.0

5 Viktória Forster 2002-04-08 SVK 100m 11.58 +0.0

6 Jacqueline Madogo 2000-04-14 CAN 100m 11.72 +0.0

7 Mallory Leconte 2000-10-04 FRA 100m 11.793 +0.0

8 Eloise De La Taille 1999-05-11 FRA 100m 11.794 +0.8

9 Elif Polat 1999-01-23 TUR 100m 11.85 +0.8

10 Dimitra Tsoukala 1999-09-07 GRE 100m 11.88 +0.8

11 Styliani-Alexandra Michailidou 1999-08-19 GRE 100m 11.95 +0.8

12 Polytimi Manta 1997-06-14 GRE 100m 12.13 +0.0

13 Alana Britzin Bern 1994-09-28 GRE 100m 12.28 +0.0

Rank Name Date of Birth Nationality Event Mark Wind Remarks

1 Ioannis Nyfantopoulos 1990-11-01 GRE 100m 10.44 +0.7

2 Richard Akinyebo 2001-09-08 GBR 100m 10.49 +0.7

3 Dimitrios Chrysafis 1999-06-19 GRE 100m 10.50 +0.7

4 Antoine Thoraval 2001-07-12 FRA 100m 10.53 +0.7

5 Edmilson Varela 2002-02-28 FRA 100m 10.55 +0.8

6 Theodoros Vrontinos 2001-01-05 GRE 100m 10.62 +0.7

7 Aurelien Larue 2001-01-08 FRA 100m 10.64 +0.8

8 Jerry Leconte 2000-10-04 FRA 100m 10.645 +0.7

9 Nikolaos Panagiotopoulos 2002-10-30 GRE 100m 10.649 +0.7

10 Vasileios Papamargaritis 2001-08-24 GRE 100m 10.68 +0.8

11 Merlin Silveri 2002-10-07 FRA 100m 10.74 +0.8

12 Zalán Deák 2006-01-31 HUN 100m 10.83 +0.8

13 Orestis Chaidas 2002-04-24 GRE 100m 10.96 +0.8

14 Alexandru Geamanu 2000-06-09 ROU 100m 11.13 +0.8

15 Ovidiu Andrei Burcea 2000-12-05 ROU 100m 11.91 +0.8

Richard Kilty 1989-09-02 GBR 100m DNS DNS

Rank Name Date of Birth Nationality Event Mark Wind Remarks

1 Lorraine Martins 2000-04-04 BRA 200m 23.20 -0.5

2 Lorène Bazolo 1983-05-04 POR 200m 23.63 -0.5

3 Marie-Ange Rimlinger 2001-12-31 FRA 200m 24.08 -0.1

4 Helene Parisot 1992-12-17 FRA 200m 24.15 -0.1

5 Elif Polat 1999-01-23 TUR 200m 24.34 -0.5

6 Korína Políti 1995-12-20 GRE 200m 24.64 -0.1

7 Paraskevi-Eleni Anthi 2001-09-26 GRE 200m 24.83 -0.1

8 Maude Leveille 1995-08-02 CAN 200m 25.61 -0.1

9 Persefoni Chaniotaki 2004-02-01 GRE 200m 25.70 -0.5

10 Anastasia Karela 2004-03-16 GRE 200m 26.24 -0.5

11 Eleftheria Davoni 2002-01-14 GRE 200m 26.49 -0.5

Cynthia Leduc 1997-02-16 FRA 200m DNS DNS
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200m Senior Women
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100m Senior Women



Rank Name Date of Birth Nationality Event Mark Wind Remarks

1 Joe Ferguson 2000-05-03 GBR 200m 20.85 +0.7

2 Richard Kilty 1989-09-02 GBR 200m 21.054 -0.2

3 Ioannis Granitsiotis 2002-02-06 GRE 200m 21.056 -0.2

4 Sotírios Garaggánis 1999-02-13 GRE 200m 21.10 -0.2

5 Vasilios Myrianthopoulos 2001-08-09 GRE 200m 21.34 +0.7

6 Christopher O'Donnell 1998-05-17 IRL 200m 21.40 +0.7

7 Mohammed Badru 2003-07-03 FRA 200m 21.47 +0.7

8 Nikolaos Empeoglou 1997-06-19 GRE 200m 21.58 +0.7

9 Gerasimos Kampitsis 2004-05-17 GRE 200m 22.08 -0.2

10 Alexandru Geamanu 2000-06-09 ROU 200m 22.11 +0.7

11 Robert Alexandru Marinescu 2002-03-11 ROU 200m 22.49 -0.2

Rank Name Date of Birth Nationality Event Mark Wind Remarks

1 Andrea Miklós 1999-04-17 ROU 400m 52.19

2 Carys McAulay 1998-01-18 GBR 400m 52.69

3 Zoe Sherar 1999-07-11 CAN 400m 52.99

4 Alessandra Bonora 2000-09-07 ITA 400m 53.44

5 Maria de Sena 2000-07-14 BRA 400m 54.94

6 Evangelia Zigori 1992-11-26 GRE 400m 56.57

Rank Name Date of Birth Nationality Event Mark Wind Remarks

1 Christopher O'Donnell 1998-05-17 IRL 400m 46.37

2 Ben Higgins 2000-11-14 GBR 400m 46.58

3 Mauro Pereira 1998-03-27 POR 400m 47.34

4 Raidel Morales 1990-10-31 POR 400m 48.22

5 Konstantinos Sarantopoulos 2005-04-13 GRE 400m 48.55

6 Iosif Orfanópoulos 2003-10-03 GRE 400m 49.42

7 Christos Soultatis 2002-03-30 GRE 400m 51.15

8 Mihaita Nicusor Neagu ROU 400m 51.95

Rank Name Date of Birth Nationality Event Mark Wind Remarks

1 Gréta Kerekes 1992-10-09 HUN 100m Hurdles 13.04 +0.9

2 Elisávet Pesirídou 1992-02-12 GRE 100m Hurdles 13.08 +0.9

3 Dafni Georgiou 1999-08-18 CYP 100m Hurdles 13.09 +0.9

4 Viktória Forster 2002-04-08 SVK 100m Hurdles 13.24 +0.9

5 Sevval Ayaz 2000-09-25 TUR 100m Hurdles 13.35 +0.9

6 Ketiley Batista 1999-07-13 BRA 100m Hurdles 13.36 +0.9

7 Meret Baumgartner 2001-10-26 SUI 100m Hurdles 13.38 +0.9

8 Victoria Rausch 1996-06-26 LUX 100m Hurdles 13.61 +0.9

200m Senior Men

400m Senior Women

400m Senior Men

100m Hurdles Senior Women



Rank Name Date of Birth Nationality Event Mark Wind Remarks

1 Craig Thorne 2001-01-03 CAN 110m Hurdles 13.61 +1.3

2 Konstadínos Douvalídis 1987-03-10 GRE 110m Hurdles 13.64 +1.3

3 Mikdat Sevler 1998-01-21 TUR 110m Hurdles 13.70 +1.3

4 Ioannis Kamarinos 2001-07-28 GRE 110m Hurdles 14.32 +1.3

5 Michail Kiafas 1993-01-11 GRE 110m Hurdles 14.97 +1.3

6 Argyrios Kiafas 1995-03-20 GRE 110m Hurdles 15.07 +1.3

Ilias Totolidis 2001-01-29 GRE 110m Hurdles DQ

DQ 

TR16.8: False start

Rank Name Date of Birth Nationality Event Mark Wind Remarks

1 Chayenne da Silva 2000-02-05 BRA 400m Hurdles 56.97

2 Dimitra Gnafaki 1997-07-09 GRE 400m Hurdles 57.42

3 Daniela Ledecká 1996-11-04 SVK 400m Hurdles 58.81

4 Georgia Parastatidou 2002-11-11 GRE 400m Hurdles 1:04.84

Maria Varela 2006-01-31 GRE 400m Hurdles DNS DNS

Rank Name Date of Birth Nationality Event Mark Wind Remarks

1 Dimitris Levantinos 1997-09-08 GRE 400m Hurdles 51.182

2 Sinan Ören 1998-10-02 TUR 400m Hurdles 51.183

3 Konstantinos Koutrakos 1998-12-14 GRE 400m Hurdles 52.71

4 Alain-Hervé Mfomkpa 1996-06-04 SUI 400m Hurdles 53.35

5 Adamantios Tziolis 2000-02-11 GRE 400m Hurdles 56.22

Rank Name Date of Birth Nationality Event Mark Wind Remarks

1  FRA 4x100m 43.99

Marie-Ange Rimlinger 2001-12-31 FRA 4x100m

Gémima Joseph 2001-10-17 FRA 4x100m

Helene Parisot 1992-12-17 FRA 4x100m

Mallory Leconte 2000-10-04 FRA 4x100m

2  HUN 4x100m 44.06

Luca Kozák 1996-06-01 HUN 4x100m

Jusztina Csóti 1998-02-27 HUN 4x100m

Boglárka Takács 2001-08-28 HUN 4x100m

Anna Luca Kocsis 2004-08-09 HUN 4x100m

3  GRE 4x100m 44.45

Styliani-Alexandra Michailidou 1999-08-19 GRE 4x100m

Elisávet Pesirídou 1992-02-12 GRE 4x100m

Dimitra Tsoukala 1999-09-07 GRE 4x100m

Polyniki Emmanouilidou 2003-06-30 GRE 4x100m

110m Hurdles Senior Men

400m Hurdles Senior Women

400m Hurdles Senior Men

4x100m Senior Women



Rank Name Date of Birth Nationality Event Mark Wind Remarks

1  GRE 4x100m 39.77

Nikolaos Empeoglou 1997-06-19 GRE 4x100m

Konstadínos Douvalídis 1987-03-10 GRE 4x100m

Sotírios Garaggánis 1999-02-13 GRE 4x100m

Ioannis Nyfantopoulos 1990-11-01 GRE 4x100m

2  GRE 4x100m 39.92

Vasilios Myrianthopoulos 2001-08-09 GRE 4x100m

Theodoros Vrontinos 2001-01-05 GRE 4x100m

Ioannis Granitsiotis 2002-02-06 GRE 4x100m

Nikolaos Panagiotopoulos 2002-10-30 GRE 4x100m

3  HUN 4x100m 40.27

Dominik Illovszky 2002-01-04 HUN 4x100m

Bence Boros 1996-12-24 HUN 4x100m

Dániel Szabó 1997-05-24 HUN 4x100m

Patrik Bundschu 2001-05-01 HUN 4x100m

4  GRE 4x100m 40.98

Vasileios Papamargaritis 2001-08-24 GRE 4x100m

Orestis Chaidas 2002-04-24 GRE 4x100m

Panayiótis Trivizás 1987-11-22 GRE 4x100m

Vasileios STEFIS 2002-10-12 GRE 4x100m

5  ROU 4x100m 44.37

Alexandru Geamanu 2000-06-09 ROU 4x100m

Robert Alexandru Marinescu 2002-03-11 ROU 4x100m

Ovidiu Andrei Burcea 2000-12-05 ROU 4x100m

Mihaita Nicusor Neagu ROU 4x100m

 FRA 4x100m DQ

DQ	

TR24.7: Passing the 

baton outside the 

takeover zone (early / 

late takeover)

Antoine Thoraval 2001-07-12 FRA 4x100m

Jerry Leconte 2000-10-04 FRA 4x100m

Mohammed Badru 2003-07-03 FRA 4x100m

Edmilson Varela 2002-02-28 FRA 4x100m

Rank Name Date of Birth Nationality Event Mark Wind Remarks

1 Athanasios Gkavelas 1999-12-19 GRE 100m 11.03 +0.5 T11

Dimitrios Chrysafis 1999-06-19 GRE 100m Guide

2 Ioannis Sevdikalis 1991-12-22 GRE 100m 13.13 +0.5 T62

3 Anastasios Petropoulos 1990-01-01 GRE 100m 13.49 +0.5 T36

4 Loukas Ioannis Protonotarios 1991-11-24 GRE 100m 13.53 +0.5 T36

5 Anastasios Vougiouklidis 2000-06-27 GRE 100m 14.43 +0.5 T35

4x100m Senior Men

100m T11, T35, T36, T62 Men


